
Abstract 

Supplying services of driver to lnspeetion vehicle TATA Sumo No MII 27 AA 175 Uder Deputy 
Engineer, Gate lanufacturing and Erection sub division No. 1, Akóla, during vear 2025-26 

Sr.No. Deseription of item 

Supplying services of driver to 

|lnspection vehicle TATA Sumo No MU 
27 AA 75 Undr Exeeutive Engincer 
mechanical division akola during ycar 
2025-26 

Quantity 

(Mandays) 

Estimate prepared by 

317 

455.Chavhan) 

Unit Ratç/Per Day 

Assistant Engineer ll 

No 

Add Contractors Profit & Overhead Charges ( 10 %) = B 
Add EPF @ 12 % On Payment of 180000 driver = C 

Administration charges @ 0.5 % On Payment of 180000 driver = D 

Add Enplovee deposit Linked Insurance (EDLI) @ 0.5 % On Payment of 
165000 driver = E 

Add ESIC @ 3.25 % On Total Payment of river = F 
Add Labour welfare cess @ 1% On total A = G 

Total A to G = H 

Insurance 1% on total H = 1 

Total (H+ )=J 

832.00 

Sub Total A : 

Add 9 % SGST On J)= K 
Add 9 % CGST On J)= L 

Total : 
Say Total : 

Rupes 

Estimated cost for 
jobwork 

263744.00 

263744.00 

(In words Rs Three Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand and Ten Only) 
(Rates of driver are taken from Mantralay WRD Marathi Letter No/0624/2025 Date. 06.06.2025) 

26374.40 

21600.00 

900.00 

900.00 

8571.68 

2637.44 

324727.52 

3247.28 

327974.80 

29517.73 

29517.73 

387010.26 

387010.00 

Estimate checked by 

LS:Nirkhe ) 
Deputy Engineer 

Gate Manufactring 8& Erection 
Subdivision No.1, Akola 

O2/o420y 

Iheee ekhs els) ty 

Saen tousmdot ten ony, 
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