Abstract

Supplying services of driver to Inspection vehicle TATA Sumo No MII 27 AA 175 Uder Deputy Engineer, Gate Manufacturing and Erection sub division No. 1, Akola, during year 2025-26

Sr.No.	Description of item	Quantity (Mandays)	Unit	Rat¢/Per Day	Estimated cost for jobwork
ı	Supplying services of driver to Inspection vehicle TATA Sumo No MII 27 AA 175 Under Executive Engineer mechanical division akola during year 2025-26	317	No	832.00	263744.00
Sub Total A :-					263744.00
Add Contractors Profit & Overhead Charges (10 %) = B					26374.40
Add EPF @ 12 % On Payment of 180000 driver = C					21600.00
Administration charges @ 0.5 % On Payment of 180000 driver = D					900.00
Add Employee deposit Linked Insurance (EDLI) @ 0.5 % On Payment of 165000 driver = E					900.00
Add ESIC @ 3.25 % On Total Payment of driver = F					8571.68
Add Labour welfare cess @ 1% On total A = G					2637.44
Total A to $G = H$					324727.52
Insurance 1% on total H = 1					3247.28
Total (H+ 1)= J					327974.80
Add 9 % SGST On J)= K					29517.73
Add 9 % CGST On J)= L					29517.73
Total :-					387010.26
Say Total :-					387010.00
	(In words Rs Three Lakh Eighty Seve	en Thousand	and Ter	ı Only)	

(Rates of driver are taken from Mantralay WRD Marathi Letter No/0624/2025 Date. 06.06.2025)

Estimate prepared by

Assistant Engineer II

Estimate checked by

(S.V.Nirkhe)

Deputy Engineer

Gate Manufactring & Erection

Subdivision No.1, Akola

